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INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

A QuALIFYING RounD OF THE 2018 HERO Cur

Crew

Steve Robertson (Eng) / Julia Robertson (Eng)
Daniel Gresly (CHE) / Jonathan Hancox (Eng)
Paul Bloxidge (Wal) / lan Canavan (Sco)
John Dignan (Eng) / Peter Dignan (GBR)
Seren Whyte (Wal) / Elise Whyte (Wal)

Ed Abbott (Eng) / Paul Bosdet (Eng)

Adrian Turner (GBR) / Roger Bricknell (Eng)
Stephen Owens (Eng) / Nick Cooper (Eng)
Stuart Anderson (Eng) / Richard Lambley (GBR)
Pete Johnson (Eng) / Jo Johnson (Eng)

Tim Sawyer (GBR) / Andrew Duerden (GBR)
Clive Martin (Eng) / Anji Martin (Eng)

Tony Brooks (Eng) / Alan Smith (GBR)

Pete Dalton (Eng) / Rob Faulkner (Eng)

Paul Dyas (GBR) / Amy Henchoz (Eng)

John Evans (Eng) / Freddie Evans (GBR)

Jill White (GBR) / Richard White (GBR)
Gerry Simpson (Eng) / Martin Phaff (Eng)
Richard Derrick (Eng) / Robert Duley (Eng)
Mathew Pearce (GBR) / Dood Pearce (GBR)
Mike Tanswell (GBR) / Helen Tanswell (GBR)
Rod Hanson (Eng) / Clare Grove (Wal)

Steve Farmer (Eng) / John Gearing (GBR)
John Fort (Eng) / Howard Atkins (GBR)
Darren Everitt (GBR) / Susan Dixon (GBR)
Justin Lawson (Eng) / John Lawson (Eng)
Will Calvert (Eng) / Adrian Bramley (Eng)

Jonathan Amery (GBR) / Tom Van der Gucht (GBR)

Noel Kelly (IMN) / Carol Kelly (IMN)

Dominic Anghileri (Eng) / Thomas Anghileri (Eng)

Paul Handley (Eng) / Roma Handley (Eng)
Bronwyn Burrell (NZL) / Suzanne Barker (GBR)
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Car

Triumph TR3

Porsche 911 2.2S (A&D)
Porsche 911 Carrera 2.7
MG B Roadster
Standard 10

Jaguar XJ-S V12

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint
Porsche 356B

Bentley Derby 4%
Volkswagen Golf GTi
Ford Escort Mexico
Ford Escort

Alpine Renault A310
Ford Lotus Cortina Mkl
Volvo 122S

Alpine Renault A310 V6
Porsche 924S

Austin Mini Cooper
Austin Mini Cooper S
Austin-Healey Sprite
Triumph Stag

Volvo 123GT
MG B GT V8

Porsche 356

Triumph 2000 Mk

MG B Roadster

Austin Mini Cooper S
Renault 5 Gordini Turbo
MG B Roadster
Sunbeam Talbot 90 Mk2
MG B Roadster

Austin Maxi

MSA

MOTOR SPORTS
ASSOCIATION

Tel.: +44 (0) 1656 740275 « enquiries@heroevents.eu « www.heroevents.eu
Registered in England and Wales: 6997408

cc
1991
2195
2687
1850
948
5343
1600
1582
4257
1781
1600
1600
1647
1598
1780
2700
2500
1275
1380
1275
3000
1780
3500
1600
1998
1800
1275
1863
1800
2200
1948
1748

Year Class

1955
1970
1974
1966
1957
1980
1962
1962
1936
1987
1971
1974
1976
1970
1965
1982
1985
1964
1970
1964
1971
1967
1977
1959
1965
1975
1966
1983
1967
1951
1966
1969
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34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

A QuALIFYING RounD OF THE 2018 HERO Cur

Crew

Nick Van Praag (GBR) / Laura Gilson (BEL)
Roger Hoskin (Cor) / Jemma Latham (GBR)
Alan Pettit (GBR) / Owen Turner (GBR)

Derek Skinner (GBR) / Susan Skinner (GBR)
Nigel Mason (Eng) / William Mason (Eng)
John Vincent (Eng) / Matthew Vincent (Eng)
Sean Bramhall (GBR) / Andrew Scannell (GBR)
David Roberts (Eng) / Melanie Roberts (GBR)
Michael Moss (Eng) / Richard Moss (Eng)
Mike Rands (Eng) / Mark Ebenezersson (Eng)
Steven Hughes (Wal) / Peter Fletcher (GBR)
Clare Nedin (Wal) / Ceri Higgins (Eng)

Valerie Gilmore (Eng) / Graham Gilmore (Eng)
Angus Forsyth (Sco) / Susan Dagley (Eng)
David Watt (GBR) / James Garrett (GBR)

Tony Clark (Wal) / Brian Neill (Sco)

Mark Blackmore (GBR) / Susan Blackmore (GBR)
James Bowser (Eng) / Catherine Bowser (Eng)
James Holt (Eng) / Archie Holt (GBR)

Marcus Atkinson (GBR) / Will Atkinson (GBR)
Dave Hemstock (Eng) / Colin Readwin (Eng)
Paul Day (GBR) / Alun Jones (GBR)

Michael Holding (Eng) / Richard Dines (Eng)
Simon Hinson (Eng) / William Richardson (Eng)
Martin Jelley (Eng) / Nigel Fraser (Eng)

Steve Spiers (GBR) / Debbie Spiers (GBR)
Kelvin Bromley (GBR) / Amanda Kenney (GBR)
Martin Paine (Eng) / Mark Welfir (Eng)

Janet Fletcher (GBR) / Carrie Hughes (GBR)
Peter Myles (GBR) / Rob Myles (GBR)

Richard Nicholls (Eng) / Adie Nicholls (GBR)
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Car

Austin A35

MG B GT

Ford Escort

Ford Cortina Mkl
MG B GT

Alfa Romeo GT Junior 1300
Porsche 356

Porsche 911

Fiat 2300S Abarth Coupe
Ford Escort Mexico
Volkswagen Golf
Austin-Healey Sprite
Austin Mini

Austin Ulster EA Sports
Porsche 911

Volvo PV544

MG A

Austin-Healey 3000 MklII
Mercedes-Benz 280SL
Land Rover Series Il
MG B GT

MG B Roadster

Volvo Amazon

Jaguar E-Type

Volvo 123GT Amazon
MG B GT

MG B

Triumph TR6

MG Midget

Saab 96 v4
Mercedes-Benz 300SEb

MSA
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cc
1275
1860
2000
1498
1800
1290
1600
2993
2295
1600
1800
1275
1275
750
2700
1800
1975
3000
2778
2250
1800
1800
1800
4200
1800
1800
1800
2500
1275
1488
3000

Year Class

1958
1970
1972
1965
1973
1969
1962
1974
1965
1971
1980
1967
1969
1930
1974
1959
1959
1967
1968
1968
1977
1964
1965
1970
1968
1968
1970
1972
1974
1976
1966
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

A QuALIFYING RounD OF THE 2018 HERO Cur

Crew Car cc Year Class
Nick Fry (GBR) / Nick Madge (GBR) Aston Martin Le Mans 1598 1933 1
Alan Graham (GBR) / Lola Field-Leather (GBR) Porsche 912 1720 1966 5
Paul Ruthven-Murray (Sco) / Mark Rodbert (GBR) Austin A35 998 1958 2
Douglas McWiliams (Sco) / Michael McWiliams (Sco)  Bentley S1 4887 1958 2
James Ashworth (Eng) / Deborah Ashworth (GBR) Austin-Healey 3000 Mkl 2942 1960 3
Hassan Isaji (GBR) / Shenaz Isaji (GBR) Austin Mini 850 1963 2
Lou Lusardi (Wal) / Valerie Lusardi (Wal) Ford Falcon 4300 1963 5
Alex Hurst (Eng) / Nicholas Verney (GBR) Triumph TR4 2100 1964 3
Chris Welch (Eng) / Norman Garland (Eng) Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965 4
Adie Collins (Eng) / Nick Taylor (Eng) Ford Escort Mkl 2000 1981 9
Alex Beavan (Eng) / Rob Beavan (Eng) Volvo 121 1778 1965 2
Benedict Morgan (Eng) / Christopher Morgan (Eng) Ford Lotus Cortina Mkl 1558 1966 4
Steve Rogers (GBR) / John Shute (GBR) Lotus Elan S3 1558 1966 5
Gary Johnson (Eng) / Susan Johnson (GBR) MG B GT 1800 1966 6
Graham Skyrme (Wal) / Jason Dendle (Eng) MG Midget 1275 1967 4
Paul Steddy (Wal) / Gwyneth Steddy (Wal) Ford Mustang 4975 1967 5
Wolfgang Gehrels (DEU) / Hieke Reiss (DEU) Alfa Romeo Spider 2000 1985 9
Alan Brindley (GBR) / Fiona Brindley (GBR) MG B GT 1798 1974 6
Bill Morrey (Eng) / Matthew Mannall (GBR) Vauxhall Viva GT 1975 1969 7
Lee Clarke (Eng) / Cathie Clarke (Eng) Triumph TR6 2498 1969 8
Nick Fielding (GBR) / Jules Fielding (GBR) Alfa Romeo GTV 1750 1779 1970 5
Morgan Gleasby (Eng) / James Cleasby (IRL) Fiat 124 Sport Spider 1800 1976 5
Ton Mens (NLD) / Lynn Mens-Roeten (NLD) Morris 1800 S Mkl 1798 1970 7
Colin Newbold (Eng) / Henry Bevan (Eng) AC Cobra 289 Sebring 4736 1963 5
Darren Tompkins (Eng) / Sanjay Talwar (Eng) Porsche 911T 2400 1972 8
Malcolm Hankins (Eng) / Paul Kavanagh (Eng) Hillman Avenger GLS 1500 1973 7
Angus Watt (GBR) / Fynn Watt (GBR) Porsche 914 2.0 1970 1973 7
Gary Hicks (Eng) / Steve Hicks (Eng) Datsun 240Z 2400 1973 8
Lindsay Dawson (GBR) / Andrew Tuggey (GBR) MG B GT 1798 1975 6
Mike Denny (Eng) / David Buttle (Eng) Lotus Elan 1600 1968 5
Paul Heaney (Eng) / Sandra Heaney (Eng) Triumph TR6 2500 1976 8
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INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

A QuALIFYING RounD OF THE 2018 HERO Cur

No Crew Car cc Year Class
99 Guy Butler (Wal) / Jon Ambler (Eng) Toyota Celica 2000 1981 9
100 Dennis de Roos (GBR) / Justin Paul (GBR) Audi Coupe GT Fi 2100 1983 9
101 Per Jonsson (SWE) / Guido Fiebes (DEU) Porsche 924S 2479 1986 9
102 Jeroen Liebens (BEL) / Germain Liebens (BEL) Triumph TR6 2500 1976 8
104 Chris Moss (GBR) / Paul Sharp (GBR) Ford Escort RS2000 1998 1974 9
105 Callum Hewett (GBR) / Mike Ashcroft (GBR) Porsche 356 1600 1962 3

Agae HAGERTY MSA
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INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

A QuALIFYING RounD OF THE 2018 HERO Cur
No Crew Car

Class 1 — Category 1 vehicles of a type first produced before 1* January 1940
9 Stuart Anderson (Eng) / Richard Lambley (GBR)
49 Angus Forsyth (Sco) / Susan Dagley (Eng)

67

Nick Fry (GBR) / Nick Madge (GBR)

cc
Bentley Derby 4% 4257
Austin Ulster EA Sports 750
Aston Martin Le Mans 1598

Year Class

1936
1930
1933

Class 2 — Category 1 vehicles of a type first produced between 1** January 1940 and 31* December 1961 -

Saloons

5 Seren Whyte (Wal) / Elise Whyte (Wal) Standard 10 948 1957 2
16 Paul Dyas (GBR) / Amy Henchoz (Eng) Volvo 122S 1780 1965 2
23 Rod Hanson (Eng) / Clare Grove (Wal) Volvo 123GT 1780 1967 2
31 Dominic Anghileri (Eng) / Thomas Anghileri (Eng) Sunbeam Talbot 90 Mk2 2200 1951 2
43 Michael Moss (Eng) / Richard Moss (Eng) Fiat 2300S Abarth Coupe 2295 1965 2
51 Tony Clark (Wal) / Brian Neill (Sco) Volvo PV544 1800 1959 2
55 Marcus Atkinson (GBR) / Will Atkinson (GBR) Land Rover Series Il 2250 1968 2
58 Michael Holding (Eng) / Richard Dines (Eng) Volvo Amazon 1800 1965 2
60 Martin Jelley (Eng) / Nigel Fraser (Eng) Volvo 123GT Amazon 1800 1968 2
69 Paul Ruthven-Murray (Sco) / Mark Rodbert (GBR) Austin A35 998 1958 2
70 Douglas McWiliams (Sco) / Michael McWiliams (Sco)  Bentley S1 4887 1958 2
72 Hassan Isaji (GBR) / Shenaz Isaji (GBR) Austin Mini 850 1963 2
77 Alex Beavan (Eng) / Rob Beavan (Eng) Volvo 121 1778 1965 2

Class 3 — Category 1 vehicles of a type first produced between 1* January 1940 and 31* December 1961 -

Sports

1 Steve Robertson (Eng) / Julia Robertson (Eng) Triumph TR3

8 Stephen Owens (Eng) / Nick Cooper (Eng) Porsche 356B

25 John Fort (Eng) / Howard Atkins (GBR) Porsche 356

41 Sean Bramhall (GBR) / Andrew Scannell (GBR) Porsche 356

71 James Ashworth (Eng) / Deborah Ashworth (GBR) Austin-Healey 3000 Mkl
74 Alex Hurst (Eng) / Nicholas Verney (GBR) Triumph TR4

105 Callum Hewett (GBR) / Mike Ashcroft (GBR) Porsche 356

| ARRIVE
N\ DRIVE

MSA

MOTOR SPORTS
ASSOCIATION

HERO Events Limited, Unit 13, Kenfig Industrial Estate, Margam, PortTalbot, SA13 2PE, UK

Tel.: +44 (0) 1656 740275 « enquiries@heroevents.eu « www.heroevents.eu
Registered in England and Wales: 6997408

1991
1582
1600
1600
2942
2100
1600

1955
1962
1959
1962
1960
1964
1962
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INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

A QuALIFYING RounD OF THE 2018 HERO Cur
No Crew Car cc Year Class

Class 4 — Category 1 vehicles of a type first produced between 1* January 1962 and 31* December 1967 —
Saloons up to 1600cc & Sports up to 1300cc

15 Pete Dalton (Eng) / Rob Faulkner (Eng) Ford Lotus Cortina Mkl 1598 1970 4
19 Gerry Simpson (Eng) / Martin Phaff (Eng) Austin Mini Cooper 1275 1964 4
20 Richard Derrick (Eng) / Robert Duley (Eng) Austin Mini Cooper S 1380 1970 4
21 Mathew Pearce (GBR) / Dood Pearce (GBR) Austin-Healey Sprite 1275 1964 4
28 Will Calvert (Eng) / Adrian Bramley (Eng) Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1966 4
34 Nick Van Praag (GBR) / Laura Gilson (BEL) Austin A35 1275 1958 4
38 Derek Skinner (GBR) / Susan Skinner (GBR) Ford Cortina Mkl 1498 1965 4
40 John Vincent (Eng) / Matthew Vincent (Eng) Alfa Romeo GT Junior 1300 1290 1969 4
47 Clare Nedin (Wal) / Ceri Higgins (Eng) Austin-Healey Sprite 1275 1967 4
48 Valerie Gilmore (Eng) / Graham Gilmore (Eng) Austin Mini 1275 1969 4
64 Janet Fletcher (GBR) / Carrie Hughes (GBR) MG Midget 1275 1974 4
65 Peter Myles (GBR) / Rob Myles (GBR) Saab 96 v4 1488 1976 4
75 Chris Welch (Eng) / Norman Garland (Eng) Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965 4
78 Benedict Morgan (Eng) / Christopher Morgan (Eng) Ford Lotus Cortina Mkl 1558 1966 4
81 Graham Skyrme (Wal) / Jason Dendle (Eng) MG Midget 1275 1967 4

MOTOR SPORTS
ASSOCIATION
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INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

A QuALIFYING RounD OF THE 2018 HERO Cur

No Crew Car cc Year Class

Class 5 — Category 1 vehicles of a type first produced between 1* January 1962 and 31* December 1967 —
Saloons over 1600cc & Sports over 1300cc

7 Adrian Turner (GBR) / Roger Bricknell (Eng) Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 1600 1962 5
26 Darren Everitt (GBR) / Susan Dixon (GBR) Triumph 2000 Mk 1998 1965 5
52 Mark Blackmore (GBR) / Susan Blackmore (GBR) MG A 1975 1959 5
53 James Bowser (Eng) / Catherine Bowser (Eng) Austin-Healey 3000 MklIII 3000 1967 5
54 James Holt (Eng) / Archie Holt (GBR) Mercedes-Benz 280SL 2778 1968 5
59 Simon Hinson (Eng) / William Richardson (Eng) Jaguar E-Type 4200 1970 5
66 Richard Nicholls (Eng) / Adie Nicholls (GBR) Mercedes-Benz 300SEb 3000 1966 5
68 Alan Graham (GBR) / Lola Field-Leather (GBR) Porsche 912 1720 1966 5
73 Lou Lusardi (Wal) / Valerie Lusardi (Wal) Ford Falcon 4300 1963 5
79 Steve Rogers (GBR) / John Shute (GBR) Lotus Elan S3 1558 1966 5
82 Paul Steddy (Wal) / Gwyneth Steddy (Wal) Ford Mustang 4975 1967 5
88 Nick Fielding (GBR) / Jules Fielding (GBR) Alfa Romeo GTV 1750 1779 1970 5
89 Morgan Gleasby (Eng) / James Cleasby (IRL) Fiat 124 Sport Spider 1800 1976 5
91 Colin Newbold (Eng) / Henry Bevan (Eng) AC Cobra 289 Sebring 4736 1963 5
97 Mike Denny (Eng) / David Buttle (Eng) Lotus Elan 1600 1968 5
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INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

A QuALIFYING RounD OF THE 2018 HERO Cur
No Crew Car cc Year Class

Class 6 — Category 1 vehicles of a type first produced between 1* January 1962 and 31* January 1967 —
MG B’s

4 John Dignan (Eng) / Peter Dignan (GBR) MG B Roadster 1850 1966 6
27 Justin Lawson (Eng) / John Lawson (Eng) MG B Roadster 1800 1975 6
30 Noel Kelly (IMN) / Carol Kelly (IMN) MG B Roadster 1800 1967 6
32 Paul Handley (Eng) / Roma Handley (Eng) MG B Roadster 1948 1966 6
35 Roger Hoskin (Cor) / Jemma Latham (GBR) MG B GT 1860 1970 6
39 Nigel Mason (Eng) / William Mason (Eng) MG B GT 1800 1973 6
56 Dave Hemstock (Eng) / Colin Readwin (Eng) MG B GT 1800 1977 6
57 Paul Day (GBR) / Alun Jones (GBR) MG B Roadster 1800 1964 6
61 Steve Spiers (GBR) / Debbie Spiers (GBR) MG B GT 1800 1968 6
62 Kelvin Bromley (GBR) / Amanda Kenney (GBR) MG B 1800 1970 6
80 Gary Johnson (Eng) / Susan Johnson (GBR) MG B GT 1800 1966 6
84 Alan Brindley (GBR) / Fiona Brindley (GBR) MG B GT 1798 1974 6
96 Lindsay Dawson (GBR) / Andrew Tuggey (GBR) MG B GT 1798 1975 6

Class 7 — Category 2 vehicles of a type first produced between 1* January 1968 and 31* December 1974 —
Saloons & Sports up to 2000cc

11 Tim Sawyer (GBR) / Andrew Duerden (GBR) Ford Escort Mexico 1600 1971 7
12 Clive Martin (Eng) / Anji Martin (Eng) Ford Escort 1600 1974 7
33 Bronwyn Burrell (NZL) / Suzanne Barker (GBR) Austin Maxi 1748 1969 7
37 Alan Pettit (GBR) / Owen Turner (GBR) Ford Escort 2000 1972 7
44 Mike Rands (Eng) / Mark Ebenezersson (Eng) Ford Escort Mexico 1600 1971 7
86 Bill Morrey (Eng) / Matthew Mannall (GBR) Vauxhall Viva GT 1975 1969 7
90 Ton Mens (NLD) / Lynn Mens-Roeten (NLD) Morris 1800 S Mkl 1798 1970 7
93 Malcolm Hankins (Eng) / Paul Kavanagh (Eng) Hillman Avenger GLS 1500 1973 7
94 Angus Watt (GBR) / Fynn Watt (GBR) Porsche 914 2.0 1970 1973 7

MSA

MOTOR SPORTS
ASSOCIATION
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INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

A QuALIFYING RounD OF THE 2018 HERO Cur
No Crew Car cc Year Class

Class 8 — Category 2 vehicles of a type first produced between 1* January 1968 and 31* December 1974 —
Sports over 2000cc

2 Daniel Gresly (CHE) / Jonathan Hancox (Eng) Porsche 911 2.2S (A&D) 2195 1970 8
3 Paul Bloxidge (Wal) / lan Canavan (Sco) Porsche 911 Carrera 2.7 2687 1974 8
22 Mike Tanswell (GBR) / Helen Tanswell (GBR) Triumph Stag 3000 1971 8
24 Steve Farmer (Eng) / John Gearing (GBR) MG B GT V8 3500 1977 8
42 David Roberts (Eng) / Melanie Roberts (GBR) Porsche 911 2993 1974 8
50 David Watt (GBR) / James Garrett (GBR) Porsche 911 2700 1974 8
63 Martin Paine (Eng) / Mark Welfir (Eng) Triumph TR6 2500 1972 8
87 Lee Clarke (Eng) / Cathie Clarke (Eng) Triumph TR6 2498 1969 8
92 Darren Tompkins (Eng) / Sanjay Talwar (Eng) Porsche 911T 2400 1972 8
95 Gary Hicks (Eng) / Steve Hicks (Eng) Datsun 240Z 2400 1973 8
98 Paul Heaney (Eng) / Sandra Heaney (Eng) Triumph TR6 2500 1976 8
102 Jeroen Liebens (BEL) / Germain Liebens (BEL) Triumph TR6 2500 1976 8

Class 9 — Category 3 and 4 vehicles of a type first produced between 1* January 1975 and 31* December
1985

6 Ed Abbott (Eng) / Paul Bosdet (Eng) Jaguar XJ-S V12 5343 1980 9
10 Pete Johnson (Eng) / Jo Johnson (Eng) Volkswagen Golf GTi 1781 1987 9
14 Tony Brooks (Eng) / Alan Smith (GBR) Alpine Renault A310 1647 1976 9
17 John Evans (Eng) / Freddie Evans (GBR) Alpine Renault A310 V6 2700 1982 9
18 Jill White (GBR) / Richard White (GBR) Porsche 924S 2500 1985 9
29 Jonathan Amery (GBR) / Tom Van der Gucht (GBR) Renault 5 Gordini Turbo 1863 1983 9
45 Steven Hughes (Wal) / Peter Fletcher (GBR) Volkswagen Golf 1800 1980 9
76 Adie Collins (Eng) / Nick Taylor (Eng) Ford Escort Mkl 2000 1981 9
83 Wolfgang Gehrels (DEU) / Hieke Reiss (DEU) Alfa Romeo Spider 2000 1985 9
99 Guy Butler (Wal) / Jon Ambler (Eng) Toyota Celica 2000 1981 9
100 Dennis de Roos (GBR) / Justin Paul (GBR) Audi Coupe GT Fi 2100 1983 9
101 Per Jonsson (SWE) / Guido Fiebes (DEU) Porsche 924S 2479 1986 9
104 Chris Moss (GBR) / Paul Sharp (GBR) Ford Escort R52000 1998 1974 9
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